BP

LED Panel P33
24 Watt

Technische Daten

Lichtquelle
Stromverbrauch
Sockel

Material

Gewicht
Abmessung
Strahlungswinkel
Lumen
Farbtemperatur
Spannung

Einsatz Temperatur
Einsatz Luftfeuchte
Farbe

Schutzklasse
Zertifikate
Lebensdauer
Zubehor optional

Artikelnummer

Einsatzgebiete:

Biiro, Flur, Gange usw.
Keine UV und IR Strahlung!
Kein Stroboskopeffekt!

240*SMD3014

24 Watt
Kunststoff/Aluminium
923g

295x295x9mm

120°

1704Im

4000K

90-265 Vac

-20°~ 50°C

10-95%

RA>80

IP 44

CE, RoHS

~ 50000h

0-10V, Fernbedienung, Montageschiene
SIW-P33-24W-NW
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